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Distancia 32000 Metros
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Dorsal Nombre

101
156
158
160
162
148
157
163
55
118
108
18
52
164

150
89
112
11
155
146
92
153
149
161
147

GUSTAVO
UNAI
JAVIER
LUIS JORGE
DIONI
FRANCISCO
RODRIGO
ROBERTO
MARCOS
FELIX

JOSE MARIA
ELIDIO
RUBEN
SANTI
JOSE LUIS
SERGIO
ROBERTO
ADRIAN
SANTIAGO
FERNANDO
EDUARDO
HECTOR
JESUS
ALBERTO
IGNACIO
DAVID

www.conchip.es

655542960

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Absoluta Masculina

IV MARCHA BELORADO 2500

Apellidos
ARANA CENICEROS
TORRES SIERRA
ZALDO SAIZ
DEL BARCO LOPEZ
DOMINGO LOPEZ
ORTEGA FERNANDEZ
ALONSO GAMERO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUE
GARCIA ROJAS
DEL HIERRO MEDINA
GARCIA CIRUELOS
ARROYO DIEZ
CUESTA PALCIOS
MERCADO
LOPEZ LOPEZ
REOYO SAENZ
CARCEDO BARRIO
CEREZO HERAS
BARBERO ONTANON
MIGUEL CALVO
RUIZ ZALDO
CALONGE MARCOS
ALONSO ALONSO

CATEGORIA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA

ALONSO MONTENEGR MASCULINA

PEREZ DIAZ

MASCULINA

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MASCULINA

www.conchip.es

Pos/Cate CLUB
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CAIMAN
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. TRAGALEGUAS
INDEPENDIENTE
BASAHUNTZAK BTT ET
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BASAHUNTZAK BTT ET
INDEPENDIENTE
RUTERO MODUBEO BT
CAIMAN
INDEPENDIENTE
TECNISPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TECNISPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
TECNISPORT
TECNISPORT

RUTERO MODUBEO BT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo Km/h
1:53:54 16,86
1:53:54 16,86
2:01:12 15,84
2:01:37 15,79
2:08:08 14,98
2:14:02 14,32
2:14:10 14,31
2:18:41 13,84
2:24:48 13,26
2:26:47 13,08
2:31:55 12,64
2:32:05 12,62
2:40:13 11,98
2:42:54 11,79
2:43:07 11,77
2:43:14 11,76
2:44:14 11,69
2:44:42 11,66
2:44:45 11,65
2:48:16 11,41
2:54:08 11,03
3:04:13 10,42
4:01:28 7,95
4:01:32 7,95
4:01:39 7,95
4:01:50 7,94
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